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REGISTRATION FORM 

 
 
1. Admission In:  B.Pharm 1st Year                       BAMS            MBA 1ST Year            B. Ed.   

 
Polytechnic Diploma: 1st Year           Lateral Entry (For 12th /ITI ) 

         
       Trade : C.S.            Electronics        Electricals         Mechanical         Civil        D.Pharm 

 
2. Student’s Name   

 
3. Father’s Name 

 
4. Mother’s Name   

 
5. Postal Address   ……………………………………………………………………………………… 

                                 
…....………………………………………………………………………...Pin 
              

6. Permanent Address…………………………………………………………………………………... 
                      
……………………………………………………………………………...Pin 
 
     

7.   Date Of Birth                                                8.  Sex:    Male               Female  
 
 
10. Name of Local Guardian   

 
11. Contact No’s 
       

 

          Student’s Mobile No. 
 

9.  Payment Details: Cheque /Draft No. 
 

10. Tick the Category: SC            ST      OBC              GEN               
 
11. Admission Mode (For SC/ST Candidates only):  Scholarship Based              Non Scholarship Based 

 
12. Physically handicapped:           Yes            No             13.  Parents are in Armed Forces:  Yes           No 

 
14. Nationality 

 
  

                   

                   

                   

      

      

        

                     

Phone No.            Parents 
Mob. 

          

           

      Dated       Amount      

        

 

Paste Recent     

Color Photo 



 
 
15. Academic Details:  

 
16. Documents Checklist: 

 
S.No. Particular Submitted Not Submitted Sign. of  

Student 
Remark 

 Original P. Copy   

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

7       

8       

9       

10       

11       

12       

13       

 
17. Payment Schedule: 

 
Declaration 

 
I, hereby declare that the statement made by me in the form is true to the best of my knowledge. I have also read all the 
rules and regulation of the college and agree to abide by them. I will not claim for the refund of fee in any circumstances. 
 
 

Signature of Father/Guardian                 Signature of the Applicant 
 

                                                                       For Office Use Only 
 
Application Received on date……………  Date of Admission………………Admission No………………… 
 
Reference By……………………..…………Amount Paid……………………...Others………………………… 

 
                   

         Authorized Signatory 

Class Board/ University Passing 
Year 

Subject Percentage/ 
Division 

10th     
12th     

 
Graduation/Diploma/ITI 

    

 
PG 

    

S.
No
. 

Particular Fee 
Amount Quarterly Half 

Yearly 
1st 

Install 
2nd  

install 
3rd 

install 
4th 

install 

 
 

Transport Um./ not 
Cum 

Rem
arks 

1            
2            
3            
4            
5            
6            
7            
8            
9            


